
Working Tools Lubricator Spare Parts

What is good about it?

Where it is used?

Specification

:

Construc�on / Demoli�on ToolsSINKER DRILLRMT RMT 658

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers

RMT 658 is the most popular hand held rock drill (Jack Hammer), globally. In rela�on to weight, it delivers very high 

penetra�on rate at very low air consump�on. Mostly used in Quarry work, Blast hole drilling, Tunneling, construc�on 

sites etc. With H22 integral / extension steels, it can drill up to 6 meter with 27-40 mm dia hole.

Rifle Bar rota�on mechanism and high impact energy

Suitable for deeper drilling

Robust kick latch retainer

High penetra�on in so to hard rock at low air pressure

Spare parts consump�on is low

Quarry work

Blast hole drilling

Tunneling

Construc�on sites

RMT 658Model #

Weight

Length

Hole Range

Hole depth

Air pressure

Air consump�on 

Blow per minute

Revolu�on 

Piston dia

Piston stroke

Air inlet (BSP)

Shank size - 8311 0301 86

2040

215 rpm

24 kg

565 kg

 27 mm - 40 mm

6 metres

 6 bar

58 l/s

 65 mm

59 mm

19 mm

 22 x 108 mm

53 lb

22.2 lb

1.06" - 1.57"

 19.6 �

87 psi

123 cfm

2.56"

2.32"

�⁄�"

�⁄�" x 4¼"
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