RMT 658 is the most popular hand held rock drill (Jack Hammer), globally. In relation to weight, it delivers very high penetration rate at very low air consumption. Mostly used in Quarry work, Blast hole drilling, Tunneling, construction sites etc. With H22 integral / extension steels, it can drill up to 6 meter with 27-40 mm dia hole.













**Working Tools** 

Lubricator **Spare Parts** 

## What is good about it?

- Rifle Bar rotation mechanism and high impact energy
- Suitable for deeper drilling
- Robust kick latch retainer
- High penetration in so to hard rock at low air pressure
- Spare parts consumption is low

## Where it is used?

- Quarry work
- Blast hole drilling
- Tunneling
- Construction sites

## **Specification**

Model #	RMT 658	
Weight	24 kg	53 lb
Length	565 kg	22.2 lb
Hole Range	27 mm - 40 mm	1.06" - 1.57"
Hole depth	6 metres	19.6 ft
Air pressure	6 bar	87 psi
Air consumption	58 l/s	123 cfm
Blow per minute	2040	
Revolution	215 rpm	
Piston dia	65 mm	2.56"
Piston stroke	59 mm	2.32"
Air inlet (BSP)	19 mm	3/4"
Shank size - 8311 0301 86	22 x 108 mm	7/8" x 41/4"